
 
 

Friday Night Socials 2024 
 

 

  
At Kingswood Community Association Hall, 

High Street, Kingswood, BS15 4AB 
 
 

7:30pm To 11:00pm 
 

£8.00 Card Or Cash 
  
 

• Friday 5th January 
• Friday 2nd February – Valentines Day Red Theme 
• Friday 1st March – St Patricks Green Theme 
• Friday 5th April 
• Friday 3rd May 
• Friday 7th June 
• Friday 5th July – Summer Beach Party Theme 
• Friday 2nd August 
• Friday 6th September 
• Friday 4th October – Halloween Theme 
• Friday 1st November 
• Friday 6th December – Christmas Party 

 
 
 

Bar Refreshments, Please Don’t Bring Your Own. 
Large Free Car Park Available 

 
Free Game Of Irish Bingo To Win A Free Social 

 

For More Information Call Chris On 07796 140 205 
 
 
 

 

   
 www.crazygangentertainment.co.uk  
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